Termék
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D260121
D260218
D260318
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamké&tvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D260121

D260218

D260318

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
X52161992198
XS52558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,49
5,52
5,32
5,62
5,57

5,68
5,65
5,7

5,8
5,87
5,87
6,02

6,08
6,18
6,27
6,52
6,64
6,79

Vételi hozam %
6,59
6,62
6,42
6,72
6,67

6,78
6,75
6,8

6,9
6,97
6,97
7,12

7,1
7,18
7,28
7,37
7,62
7,74
7,89

N NN NN NN

3,0686

3,044
4,1062
4,6493
5,0138

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
97,497
98,8535
97,654
102,8825
95,6798
100,8
102,6646
97,6503
88,9016
100,8
88,9
87,4225
103,9597
92,9959
100,8
92,1978
77,9649
74,6801
105,1934
70,0386
65,6586
66,6738

Netto vételi arfolyam %
96,5282
98,5502
97,0049

102,0258
93,9218
99,4
99,89
95,4929
85,9181
99,4
84,9697
82,7309
98,892
87,4276
99,4
86,9695
72,7461
69,0145
97,4409
63,023
58,3076
57,8778
99,6899
99,1517
98,6193
97,8314
96,8002
95,7905
94,5577
99,4065
102,135
84,3735
83,7761
102,2293

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
97,6025
99,9138
98,1965

104,8606
96,2551
102,1542
104,0516
101,201
90,1454
101,5944
90,026
88,0903
108,8419
93,5425
101,5403
94,9471
79,5676
75,8945
106,5934
70,6139
67,7545
69,4354

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
96,6337 2026.12.22
99,6105 2026.04.22
97,5474 2026.08.26

104,0039 2026.10.21
94,4971 2027.10.27

100,7542 2027.04.22
101,277 2028.10.22
99,0436 2028.03.23
87,1619 2029.05.23

100,1944 2029.08.22
86,0957 2030.08.21
83,3987 2031.10.22

103,7742 2031.07.23
87,9742 2032.11.24

100,1403 2032.08.25
89,7188 2032.05.27
74,3488 2033.04.20
70,2289 2034.06.22
98,8409 2035.10.24
63,5983 2038.10.27
60,4035 2041.04.25
60,6394 2051.04.28
99,6899 2026.01.21
99,1517 2026.02.18
98,6193 2026.03.18
97,8314 2026.04.29
96,8002 2026.06.24
95,7905 2026.08.19
94,5577 2026.10.28

100,1832 2026.04.28

106,4775 2027.02.22
84,4393 2030.11.18

84,898 2032.04.28

103,9228 2033.09.12

2026.01.05.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



